
History-Based Value Report

$23,440
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

Prior Certified Pre-Owned

Non-Personal Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/26/24 at 6:07:42 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Texas

12,845  Last reported odometer reading

2018 JEEP WRANGLER JK
UNLIMITED SPORT S
VIN: 1C4HJWDG4JL927318
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/wI2ICGIqqkcODsbsJQJbHp3zl_bHrX-QK1TClWG8W0Nf1zEb8X6FACnQOWStzK8JQh-IzhmL_RAlnCIlHTVAXfZVxOOIkeV48tcYiI0uEZzUM7yYW10k5Ixn_ByNZmTBPxaZxQqCLYf-3VHXphxel7EjmxIo9KrudJRIBOGTNdKfTR_K24NZffxFJVUZkca0HpWVopbkE5L-ShqIYdXqqwrPF8TApH7NgUHs1ZKgC_E7wkgTEmHVXf3Hgf6AEPnO095oO-Yy9gv_yY6mvrVHXEPpdcYy9JPcNCZMMGsNY0lf6XZEyU4ebCWvcpYTAsJAFykBLadZDB-O0ydA2JNCjeqWSIyc8fV6ybHPshJu7L35UKMhZGYCriZW63QevNzoEGhCUpGe.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2019

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 months 4 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Connecticut Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 12,840 12,845

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/0dvHpWa56i5ccxm0ivyZtxGSbdlt_sL0RC2tDmtHyF1EgRfDrUeeTwVCzCDwUGyF1atrYrcKXLQSY0W1o6p6YCAQweN5uu0xcWaqizltC0vJ-ww6MTXto_YBrzXy5HX7tF9dwWCrfb2mftMniuC3vVQGlEiSIe2_V4oSBR_AoVCPBOWsZ5IUBH-Yju4zwOYpU6nRbzeDScntuH6xLCWk-BF6VedfHIZqfJ8IAg4o0xw04xmajF3We1J9QXgUsF4YNWp7b9xxKj5BbkBulG0tADB5-q-3F8XIOySZLms3B8WzAyeW-Ruat-2xBrEAajGdzOZ65orm3Gj-5NDGJ7fZha5JvkWWhJCgtrpRK109M70ue-wCKzu6nqtLSS7Ux3D3HH_FrfLX8tOeg1k.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/6d7Veh3JXcfl7iR5LvFzPIwM9tiatS4JJmKR_XGh4NRK9B__Agf4mJTsADNdyZtWmZsBV5j8MOJdNI-MyHlLay9iM6aOwMXVeEmtoVScVI1oPT1evcXIce9rdV2IF3gbiHUF2oxjov87TkTa5qP8sn6gURsI1VaHVFg89eOLrsYN4l1qBuXWlLRI6Y65C8-jKAThLUQXSoRYh40ZD36RDmm3uPPpJ9ue5qCG4YkaCGip-ksZxlv2JwasBN1Hp5hhTDmf8FOOsHzp-KCJFSG249ld-vn_AeLtNg_WgPsALtpeJhVKa8a1dMTh4Kv4VH0RD1_qK9t2R5N8KvKwy9JyYKyMigawft9cYzlhV5F87lOyqSvQ-gkHKZxxs8ZujK6OFnUfEKYOr-EaCkk.cfx


04/17/2018 10 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/13/2018 7,635 Monro Auto Service & Tire
Centers
West Springfield, MA

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

09/24/2018 11,419 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

09/25/2018 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/25/2018 11,435 Bolles Motors
Ellington, CT
860-875-2595

109 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/17/2019 Chrysler Group Certified
Dealer
Stafford Springs, CT

Offered for sale as a Jeep Certified Pre-
Owned Vehicle

08/21/2019 Chrysler Group Certified
Dealer
Stafford Springs, CT

Sold as a Jeep Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle

08/21/2019 12,840 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/29/2019 Roy's Garage
Stafford Springs, CT
860-851-8217

Vehicle serviced
Tow package installed
Trailer hitch wiring installed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/11/2019 12,845 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Livingston, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since December 2019. Before you buy, ask the
seller for recent service or repair records.
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http://www.bollesmotors.com/
https://www.spoticar.com/t1/about-spoticar
https://www.fcacertified.com/
https://www.fcacertified.com/
https://www.spoticar.com/t1/about-spoticar
http://www.certifiedpreowned.chrysler.com/
http://www.https//roysgaragect.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/26/24 6:07:42 PM (CST)

http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/26/24 6:07:42 PM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
11/26/2024 - 11/26/2025

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 JEEP WRANGLER JK UNLIMITED SPORT S

VIN:
1C4HJWDG4JL927318

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



